THE JUNCTION

AT PULLMAN

TAPASTRY COCKTAIL APERITIF LIQUEUR VODKA WHISKIES RUM GIN TEQUILA WINE
iz

BE LOVE LOVER IN PULLMAN
THB 300 THB 300

WAITING Y0U
ON TIME
THB 300 FHEROS

Above prices are quoted in Thai Baht, inclusive of service charge and government tax WWW.PULLMANBANGKOKKINGPOWER.COM
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Organic Punch (Good For 3-4 Portions Sharing)
Gordon's Gin, Lime, Pineapple, Mekhong, Ceylon Green Tea
Between Calm & Passion

Maekhong Thai Spirit, Gallino, Nuwara Eliya Pekoe Tea
The Junction

Gordon's Gin, Basil, Lemongrass, Syrup

TIMELESS COCKTAILS

Caipirinha Cachaga, Lime, Syrup

Dry Martini Tanqueray Gin, Martini Extra Dry

Margarita Tres Magueyes Blanco Tequilo, Midori, Lychee Liqueur, Pineapple,
Mixed Lemon Juice with syrup

Whisky Sour ).W. Black Label, Mixed Lemon Juice with syrup

Kir Pétillant (réme De Cassis, Sparkling Wine

Premium Mojito Pampero Blanco Rum, Perrier, Syrup, Lime, Mint Leaves
Cosmopolitan

Ketel One Vodka, Grand Marmier, Mixed Lemon Juice with syrup, Cranberry Juice
Bloody Mary

Ketel One Vodka, Tomato Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Mixed Lemon Juice with syrup

350
350
400

400
450
450
500

550

!

ORTIONS SHARING), THB 980--

Premium Chocolate Mojito 500
Cocoa, Lime, Monin Barley syrup, Pampero Blanco Rum, Perrier
Strawberry Mary

Ketel One Vodka, Malibu, Peach Liqueur, Strawberry, Pineapple, Mixed Lemon Juice with syrup

THE MUST HAVE

Be Zen Banana, Strawberry, Apple Juice, Mango, Monin Barley syrup

Dr. Feel Good

Strawberry, Pineapple, Orange, Monin Vanilla syrup, Mixed Lemon Juice with syrup
Pullman Attitude Mint Leaves, Monin Barley syrup

Iced Tea Black Tea, Monin Vanilla syrup

Passion Cappuccino Coffee, Cold Milk, Monin Caramel syrup, Cookies

BEERS

Singha 210
Chang 210
Tiger 210
Heineken, San Miguel 230
Corona 400

APERITIFS

Campari 280
Cinzano (Rosso or Bianco) 280

Mauresque (Ricard with Almond Syrup) 280
Pernod (Ricard with Mint) 280
Tomato Ricard (Ricard with Grenadine) 280

SAKE

Kikv - Masamune Tokusen Junmai 180
Kikv - Masamune Josen Honjyoso

ARMAGNAC AND COGNAC

Cognac VSOP (Hennessy, Martell, Remy Martin) 400
Armagnac Saint Christeau VSOP 1978 650 10,000
Cognac X0 1,250 18 500
(Hennessy, Martell Cordon Bleu, Remy Martin) 200

SHERRY

Tio Pepe 240

500

220
220

220
220
220

6,000

3,600

Above prices are quoted in Thai Baht, inclusive of service charge and government tax

COLLECTION COCKTAILS

Cucumber Martini

Tanqueray Gin, Apple Juice, Fresh Apple, Cucumber
Blanco Margaretto

Don Julio Reposado Tequila, Amaretto, Monin Hazelnut syrup,
Orange Juice, Mixed Lemon Juice with syrup

Pullman Connection

Smirnoff Vodka, Midori, Baileys, Pineapple Juice,

Mixed Lemon Juice with syrup

Take & Talk

J.W. Black Label, Baileys, Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice,

Monin Watermelon syrup

Little Caracas

Pampero Blanco Rum, Grand Marnier, Mixed Lemon Juice with syrup,
Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice

Martini & Wine Thyme

White Martini, Grand Marnier, Monin Rose syrup,

White wine, Sparkling Wine

CIDER

Stassen Over Ice Apple Cider - 330 ml
Stassen Over Ice Pear Cider - 330 ml
tassen Over Ice Rose - 330 ml Belgivm
Cornish Orchards Gold Cider - 330 ml UK
Cornish Orchards Heritage Cider -330 ml UK
Cornish Orchards Blush Cider - 330 ml UK
Rekorderlig Strawberry Lime - 330 ml
Rekorderlig Passionfruit - 330 ml
Rekorderlig Mango Raspberry - 330 ml

Belgium
Belgivm

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Ireland

Ireland

Magners Berries - 330 ml

Magners Pear - 330 ml

Magners - 330 ml

La Chouette The French Cider - 330 ml

Ireland

France
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ORGANIC PUNCH FOR 1 PER-S'»ON, THB 250

EAU DE VIE REGULAR SCOTCH WHISKIES
Calvados Pére Magloi 280 4,000 ine'
Harc do Gewsrziraminer 6. Micl s0 7400 |olaniies o éj o
l’QUEURS J&B 240 3,200
Jigermeister 260 2600 PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKIES
Galliano 280 3600 .
Bailey's 280 3600  Chivas Regal 360 5,000
Coinfreau 300 4000  J.W. Black Label 360 5,000
Grand Marnier 300 5000 j w grqen Label Z!;g g,;lgg
W. Swin i

GINS J.W. Gold Label 410 7,400
Gordon's 230 2,600  Royal Salute 21 yrs. 1,260 20,000
Tanqueray 270 .{600 J.W. Blue Label 1,300 21,000
5 UM; o pon BOURBONS & TENNESSEE WHISKIES
ampero 5'anco : Jim Beam 260 3,200
Ron Zacapa 23 yrs. 650 11,000 Wild Turkey 240 3200
TEQUILAS Juck Daniel's 340 4,000
Pepe Lopez Gold 230 2200
IT’rets Ma &Jeyes Blanco ggg g(é)gg CANADIAN & 'RISH WH’SK’ES

ron Silver s '
D?Jnolulio Ifeposado 550 9500 1(3,’,'1‘2‘!2”,5’ Clob ggg %33
VODKAS SINGLE MALT WHISKIES
Smirnoff 230 2600  Glenmorangie 10 yrs. 460 5,800
Absolut Vanilia 270 3,200 Glenfiddich 12 yrs. 400 6,400
o e o Swakion 12y 0. 750
Yetol One %50  §500  Glenfiddich 15 yrs. 550 9,000
Belvedere 400 5800  Talisker 10 yrs. 650 11,000
Belvedere Cirus 400 5,800  Glenfiddich 18 yrs. 550 12,000

THE JUNCTION, THB 450

Above prices are quoted in Thai Baht, inclusive of service charge and government tax WWW.PULLMANBANGKOKKINGPOWER.COM



RED WINES

Concha Y Toro Reservado,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Andeluna Altitude, Malbec, Argentina

WHITE WINES

Concha Y Toro Reservado,
Chardonnay, Chile
Reine Julienne, Picpoul, France

Wairau River,
Sauvignon blanc, New Zealand

RED WINES

Outback, Shiraz merlot, Australia
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Baroni Ricasoli, Chianti, Italy
Chapoutier Belleruche,

AOC Cotes du Rhone, France
Chateau Carignan Prima,

Premier cote de Bordeaux, France
Les Santenot,

Volnay ler cru, France

WHITE WINES

Pighin, Pinot griggio, Italy

La Linda, Torrontes, Argentina
Twomey, Sauvignon blanc, USA
Terres de Pierres, Chablis, France

Above prices are quoted in Thai Baht, inclusive of service charge and government tax

190

320

WINE BY THE GLASS

1050

1,750

1,050

1,700
2,200

ROSE WINE

Cep d'or, Céte de provence, France

SPARKLING WINE

Zardetto Private Cuvee Brut,
Zardetto Prosecco Brut, Italy

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut, Champagne, France

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

1,050

1,400
1,750

2,500

4,900

ROSE WINES

Chateau Minuty,
Céte de provence, France

SPARKLING WINE

Moscato Blu giovello,
Spumante, Italy

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer Brut Premier

Taittinger Prestige Rosé
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